
GREYSTONE DAYBED

Standard widths available:
60”
72”
84”
96”

Lead time: 6-8 weeks

Dimensions:
84” W x 38” D x 23” H
COM: 12 yards

Details:
Upholstered body and seat
Loose seat cushion
Wood legs in walnut or oak

Shown in:  
Rose Uniacke Cotton Velvet Porpoise
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